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CABEGA BRANCA

RIO
DUCK
CAMPEAO
FOGUINHO
FILHOTE
PRECIOSO
ASINHA
THE BROTHER
ZANGADO
OMEGA
JOGO SuUJO
MATRIX
MINI MISSEL
BILIY
ZEUS
OVELHA
NOVATO
CAVERINHA
PINTADINHO
VITROLINHA
BAIANO
BOCA JUNIOR
APOCALIPSE
ALOPRADO

Anilha
030955
084092
020125
023769
008377
031444
019080
027730
024593
008195
021603
028982
033718
032422
037806
028973
014163
000952
009322
006622
030396
014329
012311
015387
018116

MARIO
JOHN SILVA DOS SANTOS REIS
ANDERSON CHAGAS DA SILVA
JOAREIS
MARCIO MAURI MOSER
VALCIR LINHARES
ADRIANO MALUKINHO
MAX KRAUS
BILLY
MARCIO LOURENCO
REGIS/FERRUGEM
CARLOS EDUARDO ALEMAO
HENRIQUE
DIOGO CORREIA
JOSE TEIXER
JOSé PEIXER
JOZIAS BEILER
GREGORIO
CARLOS FERNANDO TONSON
JOSE OSNI P.

DIOGO CORREIA
VALMOR REINERT
ALEXANDRE
TIAGO BERGAMO
ROGERIO BERNARDO CASAS

Cidade
INDAIAL
GASPAR

SAO FRANCISCO DO SUL

INDAIAL
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
GASPAR
BLUMENAU
BNU
BNU
BLUMENAU

GASPAR
GASPAR

BLUMENAU
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR
GASPAR

10/15 min

82/163
20/157
11/152
5/121
69/115
23/112
92/109
64/95
50/83
54/80
977
45/75
63/72
44172
34/71
4/64
77/59
45/55
42/55
64/49
104/42
30/38
45/30
69/21
54/20

2° ETAPA COPA COLEIRO ACPCG 23/01/2022
ACPCG - Gaspar
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